
2024-2025 GRADE REPORTING CALENDAR
Block Schools

QUARTER 1 44 days
FALL TERM 1 22 days

Monday August 12, 2024 First day of school. Fall Term 1 begins
Monday September 2, 2024 Labor Day/Holiday for all
Wednesday September 11, 2024 Fall Term 1 ends
Friday September 13, 2024 5:00 PM Secondary Deadline for teacher 2-day input of grades
Monday September 16, 2024 BLOCK Report Cards Published on Focus

FALL TERM 2 22 days

Thursday September 12, 2024 Fall Term 2 begins
Friday October 11, 2024 Fall Term 2/Quarter 1 ends
Monday October 14, 2024 Teacher workday/Student Holiday
Tuesday October 15, 2024 5:00 PM Secondary Deadline for teacher 2-day input of grades
Wednesday October 16, 2024 Secondary Report Cards Published on Focus

QUARTER 2 45 days
FALL TERM 3 22 days

Tuesday October 15, 2024 Fall Term 3 begins
Monday November 11, 2024 Veteran’s day / Holiday for all
Thursday November 14, 2024 Fall Term 3 ends
Monday November 18, 2024 5:00 PM Secondary Deadline for teacher 2-day input of grades.
Tuesday November 19, 2024 BLOCK Report Cards Published on Focus
Mon-Fri Nov. 25-29, 2024 Thanksgiving Week Break – Student/Teacher Holiday

FALL TERM 4 23 days

Friday November 15, 2024 Fall Term 4 begins
Mon-Fri Dec.23-Jan 3, 2025 Winter Break - Student/Teacher holiday
Tuesday January 7, 2025 Fall Term 4/Quarter 2 ends
Friday January 10, 2025 5:00 PM Secondary Deadline for teacher 2-day input of grades
Monday January 13, 2025 Secondary Report Cards Published on Focus
Monday January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday/Holiday All

89 Days in Semester 1
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2024-2025 GRADE REPORTING CALENDAR
Block Schools

QUARTER 3 45 days
SPRING TERM 1 22 days

Wednesday January 8, 2025 Spring Term 1 begins
Friday February 7, 2025 Spring Term 1 ends
Tuesday February 11, 2025 5:00 PM Secondary Deadline for teacher 2-day input of grades
Wednesday February 12, 2025 BLOCK Report Cards Published on Focus
Monday February 17, 2025 Teacher PD day/Student Holiday

SPRING TERM 2 23 days

Monday February 10, 2025 Spring Term 2 begins
Thursday March 13, 2025 Spring Term 2/Quarter 3 ends
Friday Mar 14, 2025 Teacher workday/student holiday
Mon-Fri Mar. 17-21, 2025 Spring Break
Mondaey March 24, 2025 5:00 PM Secondary Deadline for teacher 2-day input of grades
Tuesday March 25, 2025 Secondary Report Cards Published on Focus

QUARTER 4 46 days
SPRING TERM 3 23 days

Monday March 24, 2025 Spring Term 3 begins
Thursday April 24, 2025 Spring Term 3 ends
Monday April 28, 2025 5:00 PM Secondary Deadline for teacher 2-day input of grades
Tuesday April 29, 2025 BLOCK Report Cards Published on Focus

SPRING TERM 4 23 days

Friday April 25, 2025 Spring Term 4 begins
Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day/Holiday for all
Wednesday May 28, 2025 Spring Term 4/Quarter 4 ends
Thursday May 29, 2025 Last Day for teachers
Thursday May 29, 2025 5:00 PM Secondary Deadline for teacher 2-day input of grades
Friday May 30, 2025 Secondary Report Cards w/o EOC grades Published on

Focus
Late-June Receive EOC scores

91 Days in Semester 2
180 Days in School Year
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